MISC BY KEY
instrument

bass clef

bass clef

bass clef

bass clef

Bb instruments
Bb instruments
Bb woodwind
c instruments
c instruments
c instruments
Eb instruments

Eb woodwind

type

pieces

pieces

playalong ensemble 4 part
playalong ensemble 4 part
playalong ensemble
playalong ensemble 4 part
playalong ensemble 4 part
pieces

playalong ensemble 4 part
playalong ensemble 4 part
playalong ensemble 4 part

playalong ensemble 4 part

JAZZ & IMPROVISATION

instrument
c instruments

c instruments

type
improv

improv

price
£5.50
£10.50
£9.99
£9.99
£9.50
£9.99
£9.99
£5.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99

price

£13.50
£7.50

sale price
£2.75
£5.25
£5.00
£5.00
£4.75
£5.00
£5.00
£3.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

sale price
£6.75
£3.75

title

all the tunes you've ever wanted to play book 2

easy time bass clef

take the lead plus jazz standards
take the lead plus pop hits
selections from star wars

take the lead plus pop hits

take the lead plus jazz standards
irish tunebook part 1

take the lead plus jazz standards
take the lead plus pop hits

take the lead plus pop hits

take the lead plus jazz standards

title
approaching the standards vol 1
jammin' the blues

quantity

quantity

N -

publisher
mayhew
spartan
imp

imp
warner
imp

imp
ossian
imp

imp

imp

imp

publisher
warner bros

mayhew

Comp/ed

allen

williams

loesberg

Compled
hill

buckingham

ref code
0-86209-654-5

sp664
imp9792A
imp9692A

if9917cd
imp9686A
imp9773A

omb 33
imp9771A
imp9685A
imp9687A
imp 9775A

ref code
sbm 00001cd
3612121

notes

with cd
with cd
with cd
with cd
with cd

with cd
with cd
with cd
with cd

notes
with cd
with cd



